Sundays:
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Weekly Schedule

e  9:10 AM Deacons in Prayer

e 9:30 AM LIFE GROUPS
(ZOOM classes available)

e  10:40 AM MORNING WORSHIP

e  Streaming: Facebook or
cbchartwell.org

e 11:00 AM WKLY 980 AM Radio

e 6:00PM
e 6:00PM

WKLY 104.1 FM
Awana
Evening Worship

Wednesdays:

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

ﬂlanksgiving

I}

Fellowship Meal
Hispanic Ministry
GA’s, RA’s

Mission Friends
Youth Gathering
Bible Study / Prayer

Happy

Contact us:

1543 Anderson Highway
Hartwell, Georgia 30643
www.cbchartwell.org
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Sun Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Men’s Prayer
every Tuesday @
6:45 am

2

MEALS

Wednesday Nights
Serving 6-6:30

4 11:30 am
WMU Meeting
in FLC

6:30 pm Deacon’s
Meeting

10

GA Girls Wednesday
Meal Serving 6-6:30

11

12

13

Deacon
1 40rdination of
Kyle Brown in
AM Service

Lunch Meeting for

16

5 pm Wings leave for

17

Thanksgiving Meal
Serving 6-6:30

1 8 Food Bank

8 am Volunteers
9 am Distribution

19

20

Office Hours:

Monday -Thursday 9 AM-5 PM
Phone: 706-376-2029

E-mail: cornerstone@hartcom.net

Rev. Terry G. Meeks

Senior Pastor
706-436-3323

Rev. Kagey Barrow
Minister Ed. / Worship

706-436-4742

Rev. Todd London
Student Pastor

706-540-6475

Nativity Committee & Anderson
Volunteers —
22 23 24 27
Shoebox
Dedication in
AM Service
No PM Services
28 29 30 Men's Bible
Study every
Thursday @ 6
am & @ 8 pm
|
Church Staff

Rev. Forrest Ferguson
Minister of Ministries
706-498-2225




Christine Neal, Nursery Coordinator

Sundays AM:
M7

Team Leader: Connie Greer

Need Help

11/14
Team Leader: Lisa Fries
Katie Ferguson, Need Help

11/21
Team Leader: Patty Jordan

Sundays PM:

Connie Greer
Bethany Greer

Need Help

Donna Riggins

Jennifer London, Maddy London

11/28

Team Leader: Tonya Bridges

Cindy Beggs

Need Help

Preschool Church
Sundays AM:

Tonya Bridges
Emily Collins

Erin Wilhite
Katelyn Wilhite

Need Help

Becky Hunter
Jonathan Hunter

Wednesdays:
i IE}

Joan Burdette /
Pat Meeks

11/10
Barbara Mcintosh /
Shirley Wesley

11/17
Carol Ashworth /
Tammy Muttitt

11/24
No Wednesday
Services

12/1
Becky Hunter
Need Help

Help is desperately needed in several areas of the Nursery / Preschool.
Please call Christine Neal 770-710-4252 if you can help.

Please Continue to Pray:

ADDINGTON PLACE: Margie Brown (John’s mother)

Gables Assisted Living: Dewey & Mary Carroll ( Mike’s par-
ents), Lois Mize (Cathy Hanson’s aunt), Joanne Starr (Pat

Thornton’s sister)

November Ushers

Charles Craft Ray Dunlap
Cecil Marett Richard Mcintosh
Mike Mercer Phil Vaughn

Jerry Riggins, Team Leader

HART CARE CENTER: Elise Thornton (Barbara Mcintosh’s

mom)

HARTWELL HEALTH REHAB: Mae Beebe (Ruby Moss' sis-

ter-in-law), Rudolph & Maybell Vickery, (Bradley Carey’s uncle

& aunt), Peggy Wilson

Week of October 31
Week of November 7
Week of November 14
Week of November 21
Week of November 28

Mike Carroll

David Hunter
Richard Sutherland
Donald Burdette
Tony Ferguson

678-467-1811
864-280-9638
706-436-3235
706-498-4132
706-498-2227

706-599-7020
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13

14
15

11/5-11/7

11/12-11/14
11/19-11/21
11/26-11/28
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Brandy Cooper
Gary Waters
Kara Whitmire
Jason Burdette
Todd London
Larry Bannister
Qwen Moss
Mattie Weathers
Crystal Sanders
Beverly Elrod
Ruth Norris
Christopher Trujillo
Julie Trujillo
Gracie Driver
Ryan Crump
Benjamin London
Amanda Santos
Peyton Barrow
Sharon Craft
Helen Howington
Adam Dutton
Shirley Wesley
Gabe Harrison

16
17
19
20
22
23

24
25

26

27

29
30
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David Smith
Charles Wright
Anna Frye
Tamar Riggins
Tatum Hix
Robert Wesley
Kagey Barrow
Mark Sherman
Austin Weathers
Bella Herring
Shannon Graham
Deedra Kotal
Lylah Pugh
Randy Brown
Joey Fedrick
Mildred Wade
Josh Gonzalez
Wayne Harris
Carter Hicks
Dillon Kotal
Jonathan Hunter
Loreina Santos
Jacob Mize

é ERICA NEEDS
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CHRIST, PRAYER
& REPENTANCE

Staff on Weekend Call

Terry Meeks
Kagey Barrow
Todd London
Forrest Ferguson 706-498-2225

706-436-3323
706-436-4742
706-540-6475

Cornerstone’s Vision Statement

“Touching the World to Change Lives”



